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GDate... 

uDANG 

04. 08:024 

Fresh applications are invited for admission to B.A. courses at Amdanga Jugal Kishore 

Mahavidyalaya by eligible candidates belonging to every category. Candidates belonging to SC 

and ST categories are especially asked to apply to various courses offered by the college as a 

considerable number of seats are lying vacant in those categories after the first round of 

admission. Candidates can visit the Govt. website www.wbcap. in to make fresh applications. 

Following are the present vacancy details. 

Principcl Amdarge K, NMahavidyalaya 



CENTRALISED ADMISSION PORTAL 

College Name: Amdanga Jugal Kishore Mahavidyalaya (West Bengal State University) 

Programme Name:3 -Year B.A. Multidisciplinary 

Category 

EWS 

EWS-PwD 

OBC-A 

OBC-A-PwD 

OBC-B 

OBC-B-PwD 

SC 

SC-PwD 

ST 

ST-PwD 

UR 

UR-PwD 

Total 

Total Seat 

116 

6 

116 

6 

82 

4 

256 

13 

69 

4 

522 

28 

Vacancy List 

1222 

Admitted Seat 

99 

22 

15 

1 

343 

480 

Vacant Seat 

116 

6 

17 

6 

60 

4 

241 

13 

69 

3 

179 

28 

742 



CENTRALISED ADMISSION PORTAL 

College Name : Amdanga Jugal Kishore Mahavidyalaya (West Bengal State University) 

Programme Name :4 - Year B.A. (H/H.& R.) in BENGALI 

Category 

EWS 

OBC-A 

OBC-B 

SC 

SC-PwD 

ST 

UR 

UR-PwD 

Total 

-Programme Name:4 - Year B.A. (H/H.& R.) in EDUCATION 

Category 

EWS 

OBC-A 

OBC-B 

SC 

SC-PwD 

ST 

UR 

UR-PwD 

Total 

Programme Namne: 4 - Year B.A. (H/H.& R.) in ENGLISH 

Category 

EWS 

OBC-A 

OBC-B 

SC 

SC-PwD 

ST 

UR 

UR-PwD 

Total Seat 

Total 

6 

18 

37 

87 

Total Seat 

9 

6 

18 

1 

5 

37 

2 

87 

Total Seat 

6 

6 

4 

12 

1 

4 

26 

1 

Vacancy List 

60 

Admitted Seat 

2 

0 

1 

3 

Admitted Seat 

7 

0 

11 

18 

Admitted Seat 

3 

Vacant Seat 

9 

7 

18 

1 

5 

36 

2 

84 

Vacant Seat 

2 

6 

18 

1 

5 

26 

2 

69 

Vacant Seat 

6 

5 

4 

12 

1 

23 

57 



CENTRALISED ADMISSION PORTAL 

College Name :Amdanga Jugal Kishore Mahavidyalaya (West Bengal State University) 

Programme Name: 4 - Year B.A. (H/H.& R.) in HISTORY 

Category 

EWS 

OBC-A 

OBC-B 

SC-PwD 

SC 

UR-PWD 

Total 

ST 

UR 

Programme Name:4 - Year B.A. (H/H.& R.) in PHILOSOPHY 

Category 

EWS 

OBC-A 

OBC-B 

SC 

SC-PwD 

ST 

UR 

UR-PwD 

Total 

Category 

EWS 

SC 

OBC-A 

ST 

OBC-B 

UR 

SC-PwD 

Total Seat 

UR-PwD 

Total 

Programme Name: 4 -Year B.A. (H/H.& R.) in POLITICAL SCIENCE 

Total Seat 

9 

6 

18 

1 

18 

2 

6 

37 

37 

1 

5 

2 

87 

87 

12 

4 

6 

4 

26 

60 

6 

1 

Total Seat 

Vacancy List 

Admitted Seat 

Admitted Seat 

2 

3 

5 

1 

0 

0 

2 

0 

3 

Admitted Seat 

Vacant Seat 

1 

7 

Vacant Seat 

6 

4 

12 

1 

18 

5 

26 

82 

18 

2 

5 

59 

35 

9 

5 

2 

34 

6 

Vacant Seat 

82 

1 
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