AMDANGA JUGAL KISHORE MAHAVIDYALAYA



(NAAC ACCREDITED WITH GRADE B)

Govt-Aided Degree College. Affilited to WBSU.

Sadhanpur, Amdanga, North 24 Parganas, Pin: 743221

Web: www.ajkm.ac.in, E-mail: amdangacollege@gmail.com, M: 7003373122

Def.	No	
<i>σ</i> (ε).	· 10	

Date 07.08.2024

Fresh applications are invited for admission to B.A. courses at Amdanga Jugal Kishore Mahavidyalaya by eligible candidates belonging to every category. Candidates belonging to SC and ST categories are especially asked to apply to various courses offered by the college as a considerable number of seats are lying vacant in those categories after the first round of admission. Candidates can visit the Govt. website www.wbcap.in to make fresh applications. Following are the present vacancy details.

Amdanga J.K. Mahavidyalaya





CENTRALISED ADMISSION PORTAL

Vacancy List

College Name: Amdanga Jugal Kishore Mahavidyalaya (West Bengal State University)

Programme Name: 3 - Year B.A. Multidisciplinary

Category	Total Seat	Admitted Seat	Vacant Seat
EWS	116	0	116
EWS-PwD	6	. 0	6
OBC-A	116	99	17
OBC-A-PwD	6	0	6
ОВС-В	82	22	60
OBC-B-PwD	4	0	4
sc	256	15	241
SC-PwD	13	0	13
ST	69	0	69
ST-PwD	4	1	3
UR	522	343	179
UR-PwD	28	. 0	28
Total	1222	480	742



CENTRALISED ADMISSION PORTAL

Vacancy List

College Name: Amdanga Jugal Kishore Mahavidyalaya (West Bengal State University)

Programme Name: 4 - Year B.A. (H/H.& R.) in BENGALI

Category	Total Seat	Admitted Seat	Vacant Seat
EWS	9	0	9
OBC-A	9	2	7
ОВС-В	6	0	6
SC	18	0	18
SC-PwD	1	0	1
ST	5	0	5
UR	37	1	36
UR-PwD	2 -	0	2
Total	87	3	84

Programme Name: 4 - Year B.A. (H/H.& R.) in EDUCATION

Category	Total Seat	Admitted Seat	Vacant Seat
EWS	9	0	9
OBC-A	9	. 7	2
ОВС-В	6	0	6
SC	18	0	18
SC-PwD	1	0	1
ST	5	0	5
UR	37	11	26
UR-PwD	2	0	2
Total	87	18	69

Programme Name: 4 - Year B.A. (H/H.& R.) in ENGLISH

Category	Total Seat	Admitted Seat	Vacant Seat
EWS	6	0	6
OBC-A	6	0	6
OBC-B	4	. 0	4
SC	12	0	12
SC-PwD	1	0	1
ST	4	0	4
UR	26	3	23
UR-PWD	1	0	1
Total	60	3	57



CENTRALISED ADMISSION PORTAL

Vacancy List

College Name: Amdanga Jugal Kishore Mahavidyalaya (West Bengal State University)

Programme Name: 4 - Year B.A. (H/H.& R.) in HISTORY

Category	Total Seat	Admitted Seat	Vacant Seat
EWS	9	0	9
OBC-A	9	. 3	6
OBC-B	6	0	6
SC	18	0	18
SC-PwD	1	0	1
ST	5	0	5
UR	37	2	35
UR-PwD	2	0	2
Total	87	5	82

Programme Name : 4 - Year B.A. (H/H.& R.) in PHILOSOPHY

Category	Total Seat	Admitted Seat	Vacant Seat
EWS	6	0	6
OBC-A	6	1	5
ОВС-В	4	0	4
SC	12	. 0	12
SC-PwD	1	0	1
ST	4	0	4
UR	26	0	26
UR-PwD	1	0	1
Total	60	1	59

Programme Name : 4 - Year B.A. (H/H.& R.) in POLITICAL SCIENCE

Category	Total Seat	Admitted Seat	Vacant Seat
EWS	9	0	9
OBC-A	9	2	7
OBC-B	6	0	6
SC	18	0	18
SC-PwD	1	· 0	1
ST	5	0	5
UR	37	3	34
UR-PwD	2	0	2
Total	87	5	82